Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.73
27.87
27.92
27.94
28.49
28.87
28.91
29.04
29.08
29.57
29.87
30.97
31.51
31.56
32.58
32.97
33.39
33.49
33.77
34.83
35.58
35.61
35.76
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37.13

37.16

n7 7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

506
499
496
495
467
449
447
441
439
418

363
345
343

301
290
287
280
255
239
239
236
231
211
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Round

Date

14/01/23
16/06/24
21/10/23
14/07/23
17/09/22
15/01/22
17/10/21
18/12/21
16/10/22
28/11/21
27/06/21
03/11/20
19/10/19
11/01/20
15/06/19
12/01/19
20/10/18
23/06/19
16/06/18
2611117
09/09/17
01/07/17
21710117
01/04/17
15/10/16
2711116
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Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Shiverers July Time Trials

Shiverers SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Tom Handley Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
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Venue Club Swam Under
Brighton
Brighton COBandH
Crawley
King Alfred
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Crawley
Hove
Crawley
Horsham
Hove
King Alfred
Crawley Shiverers
Prince Regent Shiverers
Worthing Worthing SC
Prince Regent Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Worthing Worthing SC
Horsham Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Horsham Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Worthing Worthing SC
Crawley Worthing SC
Horsham Worthing SC
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38.28
38.32
40.00
41.74
42.52

45.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.87
27.92
27.94
27.73
29.08
28.49
28.87
29.04
29.57
28.91
29.87
30.97
31.56
31.51
33.49
3258
32.97
33.39
33.77
34.83
35.76
35.58
35.61
36.00
38.32
37.16
37.13
37.70
38.28
40.00
42,52
41.74

45.57

Copyright 2024
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23/04/16
14/01/17
03/04/16
29/11/15
03/01/16
11/04/15

Date

16/06/24
21/10/23
14/07/23
14/01/23
16/10/22
17/09/22
15/01/22
18/12/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
03/11/20
11/01/20
19/10/19
23/06/19
15/06/19
12/01/19
20/10/18
16/06/18
26/11/17
21/10117
09/09/17
01/07/17
01/04/17
14/01/17
2711116
15/10/16
10/09/16
23/04/16
03/04/16
03/01/16
29/11/15
11/04/15
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Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Worthing Age Group Competition

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Shiverers SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition
Shiverers July Time Trials

Shiverers SC

Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open
Worthing Age Group Competition

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

Tom Handley Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

Littlehampton Splash 2016

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Dy
Worthing
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Littlehampton

Worthing

Venue

Brighton
Crawley

King Alfred
Brighton
Crawley
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Hove
Horsham
Crawley

Hove

King Alfred
Prince Regent
Crawley
Crawley
Worthing
Prince Regent
Crawley
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Worthing
Bognor Regis
Littlehampton
Horsham

Worthing

oy ou
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC

Club Swam Under

COBandH

Shiverers

Shiverers

Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
Worthing SC
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