Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.73	506	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
27.87	499	F	16/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
27.92	496	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
27.94	495	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
28.49	467	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
28.87	449	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
28.91	447	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.04	441	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
29.08	439	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.57	418	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
29.87	405	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
30.97	363	F	03/11/20	Shiverers SC	King Alfred		0
31.51	345	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
31.56	343	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
32.58	312	F	15/06/19	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
32.97	301	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
33.39	290	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
33.49	287	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Worthing SC	3
33.77	280	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
34.83	255	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
35.58	239	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Worthing SC	3
35.61	239	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
35.76	236	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
36.00	231	F	01/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
37.13	211	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
37.16	210	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
right 202	A 201	Е	10/00/16	Brighton Kon Dooloy Open	Drighton	Powered By SPOR	revete

3/./0	∠U I	г	סו /פט/טו	ынункон мен меенеу о рен	DIIGIIIOI	worthing 50	Page 2 / 2
38.28	192	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
38.32	192	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
40.00	168	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
41.74	148	F	29/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
42.52	140	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
45.57	114	F	11/04/15	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.87	499	F	16/06/24	Brighton SC Club Championships 2024	Brighton	CO B and H	4
27.92	496	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
27.94	495	F	14/07/23	Shiverers SC Club Championships	King Alfred		4
27.73	506	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
29.08	439	F	16/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
28.49	467	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
28.87	449	F	15/01/22	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
29.04	441	F	18/12/21	Shiverers Club Championships	Hove		4
29.57	418	F	28/11/21	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021	Horsham		3
28.91	447	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
29.87	405	F	27/06/21	Shiverers July Time Trials	Hove		4
30.97	363	F	03/11/20	Shiverers SC	King Alfred		0
31.56	343	F	11/01/20	Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Shiverers	3
31.51	345	F	19/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	Shiverers	2
33.49	287	Н	23/06/19	English Schools Swimming Association Summer Open	Crawley	Worthing SC	3
32.58	312	F	15/06/19	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
32.97	301	F	12/01/19	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet	Prince Regent	Worthing SC	3
33.39	290	F	20/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
33.77	280	F	16/06/18	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
34.83	255	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
35.76	236	F	21/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
35.58	239	F	09/09/17	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Crawley	Worthing SC	3
35.61	239	F	01/07/17	Atlantis Summer Splash	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
36.00	231	F	01/04/17	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
38.32	192	F	14/01/17	Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
37.16	210	F	27/11/16	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
37.13	211	F	15/10/16	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016	Crawley	Worthing SC	2
37.70	201	F	10/09/16	Brighton Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	Worthing SC	3
38.28	192	F	23/04/16	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4
40.00	168	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	Worthing SC	3
42.52	140	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Worthing SC	3
41.74	148	F	29/11/15	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Worthing SC	3
45.57	114	F	11/04/15	Worthing Age Group Competition	Worthing	Worthing SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS